

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23387/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 20/11/2007 in CWP No. 9642/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANAGING COMMITTEE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADARSH KAPILA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Khetrapal, Adv.
 Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
 Mr. Ehras Zafar, Adv.
 Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

The contempt proceedings, if any, are stayed, in
the meantime.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master